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ÓRA

Hungarian Language 1                              

Dent 1                                                        

Yellow Building, Room 4                                            

Dent 3                                                           

Jancsó dormitory 4 

Hungarian Language 1                              

Dent 1                                                          

Physiology Dept. Lecture Hall

Hungarian Language 1                              

Dent 2                                                               

Big Education Centre, Room 26

Hungarian Language 1                              

Dent 3                                                                

Big Education Centre, Room 26

Latin Language for Dental Students                           

Dent 1                                          Yellow 

Room

Latin Language for Dental Students                                    

Dent 2                                                                  

Green Room

Latin Language for Dental Students                                                      

Dent 3                                                         

Jancsó dormitory 2               

Chemistry for Dental 

Students Seminar                                                    

Group 3

Hungarian 

Language 1                              

Dent 2                                                                  

Big Education 

Centre, Room 29

Chemistry for Dental Students Seminar                                                    

Group 2

Chemistry for Dental Students Seminar                                                    

Group 1

First Aid and Rescuscitation Lecture 

first three occasions                                       

Department of Ophthalmology, Room 

Kukán Ferenc

Anatomy for Dental Students 1 Lecture                                                                      

Yellow Room

Physichs 1 Seminar                        

Lecture Hall

Biology 1 Lecture                             

Lecture Hall

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Chemistry for Dental Students 1 Lecture                                              

Big Education Centre, Room 49

Chemistry for Dental Students 1 

Practice                                                

Group 1, 2, 3

14-14.45

15-15.45

16-16.45

18-18.45

17-17.45

FRIDAY

10-10.45

Introduction to Dentistry Lecture                                  

Yellow Room

Introduction to Dentistry Practice                                  

Yellow Room

MONDAY

Introduction to Medicine Lecture                     

Big Education Center, Room Ivánovics 

György

Anatomy for Dental Students 1 Practice                                                                      

Yellow Room

Biology 1 Seminar                         

Lecture Hall
Physichs 1 Lecture                                    

Lecture Hall

19-19.45

8-8.45

9-9.45

11-11.45

12-12.45

13-13.45

First Aid and Rescuscitation Practice                           

from the 4th week                                             

Group 1, 2                          

First Aid and Rescuscitation Practice                           

from the 4th week                                             

Group 3                      

For the location and time of further compulsory and elective courses, please check the TR.
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2 óra

ö: 30 óra

2 óra

2 óra

4 óra

1 óra

1 óra

Introduction to Medicine Lecture Magatartástudományi Intézet

Chemistry for Dental Students 1 Lecture Orvosi Vegytani Intézet

Chemistry for Dental Students 1 Practice Orvosi Vegytani Intézet

Introduction to Medicine Practice Magatartástudományi Intézet

Hungarian Language 1 Practice Orvosi Szaknyelvi Kommunikációs és Fordítóképző Int.

First Aid and Resuscitation Practice SBO

Latin Language for Dental Students Practice Orvosi Szaknyelvi Kommunikációs és Fordítóképző Int.

For the location and time of further compulsory and elective courses, please check the TR.


