ÓRA	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY	
8-8.45	Latin Language for Dental Students Dent 2 Green Room	Chemistry for Dental Students 1 Lecture			Hungarian Language 1 Dent 1 Physiology Dept. Lecture Hall			
9-9.45		Big Education Centre, Room 49	Chemistry for Dental Students Seminar Group 3	Hungarian Language 1 Dent 2 Big Education Centre, Room 29				
10-10.45	First Aid and Rescuscitation Practice from the 4th week	Anatomy for Dental Students 1 Lecture Yellow Room			First Aid and Rescuscitation Lecture first three occasions			
11-11.45	Group 1, 2		Chemistry for Dental Students 1 Practice Group 1, 2, 3		Department of Ophthalmology, Room Kukán Ferenc			
12-12.45	Hungarian Language 1 Dent 1 Yellow Building, Room 4						First Aid and Rescuscitation Practice from the 4th week Group 3	
13-13.45	Dent 3 Jancsó dormitory 4	Biology 1 Lecture			Chemistry for Dental Students Seminar Group 1			
14-14.45	Introduction to Dentistry Lecture Yellow Room	Lecture Hall	Physichs 1 Seminar Lecture Hall		Chemistry for Dental Students Seminar Group 2			
15-15.45	Introduction to Dentistry Practice Yellow Room	Biology 1 Seminar Lecture Hall	Physichs 1 Lecture Lecture Hall		Anatomy for Dental Students 1 Practice Yellow Room			
16-16.45	Introduction to Medicine Lecture	Hungarian Language 1						
17-17.45	Big Education Center, Room Ivánovics György	Dent 2 Big Education Centre, Room 26	Hungarian Language 1 Dent 3 Big Education Centre, Room 26					
18-18.45	Latin Language for Dental Students	Latin Language for Dental Students Dent 3 Jancsó dormitory 2						
19-19.45	Dent 1 Yellow Room							

Chemistry for Dental Students 1 Lecture	2 óra	Orvosi Vegytani Intézet
Chemistry for Dental Students 1 Practice	ö: 30 óra	Orvosi Vegytani Intézet
First Aid and Resuscitation Practice	2 óra	SBO
Latin Language for Dental Students Practice	2 óra	Orvosi Szaknyelvi Kommunikációs és Fordítóképző Int.
Hungarian Language 1 Practice	4 óra	Orvosi Szaknyelvi Kommunikációs és Fordítóképző Int.
Introduction to Medicine Lecture	1 óra	Magatartástudományi Intézet
Introduction to Medicine Practice	1 óra	Magatartástudományi Intézet